

formerly Wentzel Flying Service

9250 Kliever Way|Elk Grove, CA 95624

Cell: (916) 719-5376 Fax: (916) 685-7389

www.airscatterings.com | info@airscatterings.com

California Registered Cremated Remains Disposer No. 965

Authorization To Scatter Cremated Remains

Name of Decedent					Sex: M□ F□	
Date of Birth			County of Death_			
Date of Death			Date Cremated			
Funeral Home			Funeral Director_			
Name of Crematory						
→ Scattering location of	of cremated r	emains	s will be as follow	s:		
This is to certify that I am the under provisions of the CA H cremated remains by air or be harmless and indemnify Arron declared by any of the above o mail services involved in transpafeguard, protect, and scatter shall not be responsible for the shall not exceed \$750 for any registered with The State of C liability shall be extended to, o shall be responsible for obtain Form (VS-9). 1-1-2021	ealth and Safety Coat within 60 day of J. Cambridge from the applicant for porting the cremated remeter or circumstance loss or damage to California Cemeter or damages sought	Code. I ys of rece om any or the loss ated remains in a ces beyon o the app ry Board of from yo	hereby authorize Arror eipt from applicant, we and all claims, demand s of the cremated remain ains to the requested do a timely and respectable and his control. The map plicant or family, for we I and is solely Responsi- our Funeral Director for	a J. Cambridge ather permitted is, and or dan ins by the negrestination. Due manner. He eximum claims thatever reasorable for the permitted in	ge to obtain and scatter these sing. I hereby agree to hold mages which may be made or elect of any airline, freight, or due diligence will be made to cowever, Arron J. Cambridge against Arron J. Cambridge on. Cambridge Scatterings is erformance of its' duties. No or lack thereof. The applicant	
Date	_Signature		Authorizatio	n by Annlica	nt	
Certificate to be mailed to:	Name		Authorizatio			
certificate to be maried to.						
C						
Phone Numbe	er of Applicant:	()				
Additional S	ervices: Rec	d Rose I	Petals (\$75) DV	D/Bluray Vi	deo (\$195)	
		ck paya	able to: Cambridg Office Use Only:	•		
Date Cremated Remains Received:			Cremated Remains R	Cremated Remains Received By:		
Cremated Remains Received From:			Amount Paid:		Bill:	